Key benefits
l  No external power source required -
simple low cost installation
l No user settings needed - ‘fit and forget’
solution
l Small number of parts - simple
maintenance and low cost of ownership
l Robust design capable of high vibration

32 (11/4”) 11/4
40 (11/2”) 11/2
Type Code
Single element CM
Dual element (11/4” size cast iron only) CCM
Flanged (11/2” only) CF
Housing material Code
Bronze (CM and CF) B
Cast iron (CM, CCM and CF) C
Ductile iron (CM only) D
Aluminium (CM, 3/4” and 1” only) A
Steel (3/4“ and 1” CM, 11/2” CF only) S
Stainless steel (3/4“ and 1” CM, 11/2” CF only) R
Port connection Code
Flanged ANSI 125lb F
Flanged ANSI 150lb (steel and stainless
steel only)
J
Flanged ANSI 300lb (steel and stainless
steel only)
H
Threaded NPT to USAS B2.1 T
Threaded BSP (PL) to BS 21 U
Threaded BSP (TR) Japanese (JIS) V
Threaded to SAE J514H (straight thread,
O-ring seal)
W
Threaded BSP (PL), boss faced DIN 3852 form X
(bronze, cast iron and ductile iron only)
R
Control temperature Code
See element characteristic table (page vi).
Model code located in last column
Once you have made your selection, or if you need
advice, please call us on:
+44(0)1284 762222
Element Plating Seals Code
1125X – Nitrile 01
1125P Nickel Viton 02
3362E Nickel EPR 04
1125X – Viton 06
9778C
High over-temperature
Electroless
nickel
Neoprene 82
44844X Saltwater – Viton 86
3362U – Neoprene 99
Leakhole sizes mm (inches) Code
None 0
0.8 (1/32”) B
1.6 (1/16”) C
2.4 (3/32”) D
3.2 (1/8”) F
6.3 (1/4”) G
5 (3/16”) H
Leakhole quantity (no. of elements with leak
hole,  maximum 1 per element)
Code
None 0
1 (all except CCM) 1
2 (CCM only) 2
Special requirements Code
Standard
Please contact us with any special requirements
Notes
Please select one characteristic from each section.  Each characteristic is associated with a code that you
will need to state when ordering.
+44 (0)1284 762222 03V/viii
AA
fax +44(0)1284 760256         email info@amot.com